
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

21 
816 

26 
42 

2 
67 
44 

160 
8 

144 
161 

10 
91 

450 
59 
45 
49 

6 
19 
43 

4 
60 
25 
53 
14 

Name 

Jonas Thrane 
Kim Friis Cassøe 
Nis Lauterbach 
Sebastian Jarskjold Andersen 
Jesper Kryger 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Michael Brændgaard 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Ken Nielsen 
Ditlev Vagn-Hansen 
Arne Hartmann 
Kim Lundberg Andersen 
Theis Dejlov jensen 
Stig Windfeld 
Henrik W. Pedersen 
Richard Brøndum 
Marte Marie Sletvold 
Ditte Sommer 
Freddy Pedersen 
Per Lydolph 
Ole Bille 
Gustaf Carvall 
Peter Kofoed 
Dennis Abrahamsson 
Helle Risby 

Class 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:14.218 
1:14.979 
1:16.055 
1:16.352 
1:16.501 
1:17.098 
1:18.086 
1:18.263 
1:18.838 
1:19.639 
1:20.492 
1:22.322 
1:23.063 
1:24.008 
1:24.693 
1:24.804 
1:25.690 
1:26.695 
1:27.849 
1:28.955 
1:31.342 
1:32.445 
1:32.818 
1:32.953 
1:34.953 

Diff 

0.761 
1.837 
2.134 
2.283 
2.880 
3.868 
4.045 
4.620 
5.421 
6.274 
8.104 
8.845 
9.790 

10.475 
10.586 
11.472 
12.477 
13.631 
14.737 
17.124 
18.227 
18.600 
18.735 
20.735 

Best Speed 

100,843 
99,820 
98,408 
98,025 
97,834 
97,076 
95,848 
95,631 
94,934 
93,979 
92,983 
90,916 
90,105 
89,092 
88,371 
88,255 
87,343 
86,330 
85,196 
84,137 
81,938 
80,961 
80,635 
80,518 
78,822 

In Lap 

6 
7 
8 

11 
11 
11 

6 
2 

10 
11 
11 

9 
5 
8 
8 
6 
3 
3 
7 
1 
9 
6 
4 
7 

10 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 
Friday 

03 Yellow 1200-1220 

Qualifying started at 11:56:11 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-06-2015 12:00 


